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PADDY - HYBRID

PADDY:
AMOLA-068

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Amola 068

Duration(Days): 115-120

Plant Height: Semi Dwarf

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerance:
Tolerant to blast and BLB

Preferred Land Type: Medium to
Low

Avg Yield: 20 - 22 Q/Acre

PADDY:
NANDITA-044

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Nandita-044

Sowing Season: Kharif Season

Duration(Days): 130 - 140

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield midiul
slender

https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-amola-068/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Amola-068
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-nandita-044/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Nandita-044
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PADDY - IMPROVED

ASTHA HY RAIZE
HIRA 2

Sowing Season: Boro & Kharif

Duration(Days): 130 - 135

Plant Height(cm): 105 - 110

Grain Type: Long Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy:
Resistant to BLB & Neck blast

Advantage: High produced
variety

PADDY: ASTHA
10

Product ID:
KPAI03203/RPAI03203

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 115 - 120
(Kharif)

Plant Height: 90 - 100 cm

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerancy:

Advantage: High Yielding variety

PADDY: ASTHA
GOLD

Product ID:
KPAI15503/RPAI15503

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 125 to 135
(Kharif)

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Fine

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield

PADDY:
BANGALAXMI I

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif only

Duration(Days): 135 - 140

Plant Height(cm): 108-112

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to Stem Borer and Leaf folder &
Other diseases

Advantage: High Tillering and
disease & pest-resistant variety

https://asthaagri.com/product/astha-hy-raize-hira-2/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Astha+Hy+Raize+Hira+2
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-10/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+10
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-gold/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+Gold
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-bangalaxmi-i/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Bangalaxmi+I


Complete Catalog Astha Agri Genetics

PADDY:
BANGALAXMI II

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif only

Duration(Days): 140 - 145

Plant Height(cm): 115 - 120

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to Stem Borer and Leaf folder

Advantage: Suitable for medium
land and & high yielding

https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-bangalaxmi-ii/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Bangalaxmi+II
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ALL PRODUCTS

ASTHA HY RAIZE
HIRA 2

Sowing Season: Boro & Kharif

Duration(Days): 130 - 135

Plant Height(cm): 105 - 110

Grain Type: Long Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy:
Resistant to BLB & Neck blast

PADDY:
AMOLA-068

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Amola 068

Duration(Days): 115-120

Plant Height: Semi Dwarf

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerance:

https://asthaagri.com/product/astha-hy-raize-hira-2/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Astha+Hy+Raize+Hira+2
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-amola-068/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Amola-068
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Advantage: High produced
variety

Tolerant to blast and BLB

Preferred Land Type: Medium to
Low

Avg Yield: 20 - 22 Q/Acre

PADDY:
NANDITA-044

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Nandita-044

Sowing Season: Kharif Season

Duration(Days): 130 - 140

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield midiul
slender

PADDY: ASTHA
10

Product ID:
KPAI03203/RPAI03203

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 115 - 120
(Kharif)

Plant Height: 90 - 100 cm

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerancy:

Advantage: High Yielding variety

PADDY: ASTHA
GOLD

Product ID:
KPAI15503/RPAI15503

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 125 to 135
(Kharif)

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Fine

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield

PADDY:
BANGALAXMI I

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif only

Duration(Days): 135 - 140

Plant Height(cm): 108-112

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to Stem Borer and Leaf folder &
Other diseases

Advantage: High Tillering and
disease & pest-resistant variety

https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-nandita-044/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Nandita-044
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-10/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+10
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-gold/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+Gold
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-bangalaxmi-i/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Bangalaxmi+I
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PADDY:
BANGALAXMI II

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif only

Duration(Days): 140 - 145

Plant Height(cm): 115 - 120

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to Stem Borer and Leaf folder

Advantage: Suitable for medium
land and & high yielding

https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-bangalaxmi-ii/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Bangalaxmi+II
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BEST-SELLERS

PADDY:
AMOLA-068

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Amola 068

Duration(Days): 115-120

Plant Height: Semi Dwarf

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerance:
Tolerant to blast and BLB

Preferred Land Type: Medium to
Low

Avg Yield: 20 - 22 Q/Acre

PADDY:
NANDITA-044

Category: Paddy - Hybrid -
Nandita-044

Sowing Season: Kharif Season

Duration(Days): 130 - 140

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Bold

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield midiul
slender

PADDY: ASTHA
10

Product ID:
KPAI03203/RPAI03203

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 115 - 120
(Kharif)

Plant Height: 90 - 100 cm

Grain Type: Medium Slender

Disease/Pest Tolerancy:

Advantage: High Yielding variety

PADDY: ASTHA
GOLD

Product ID:
KPAI15503/RPAI15503

Category: Paddy - Improved

Sowing Season: Kharif & Rabi

Duration(Days): 125 to 135
(Kharif)

Plant Height: Medium

Grain Type: Medium Fine

Disease/Pest Tolerancy: Tolerant
to blast and BLB

Advantage: High yield

https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-amola-068/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Amola-068
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-nandita-044/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Nandita-044
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-10/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+10
https://asthaagri.com/product/paddy-astha-gold/??utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Paddy%3A+Astha+Gold

